Responses to RFI For Consulting Services


The following is a list of internal control services providers who have formally responded to RFI A151 151-07-004 and expressed their interest in providing services to assist Agencies of the Commonwealth in complying with the ARMICS standards issued by the State Comptroller.  This list is not inclusive of all of the companies capable of providing these services to agencies and DOA does not warrant the expertise of any of the respondents.  Any agency interested in contracting for services related to ARMICS should follow State Procurement requirements.  Agencies are not limited or required to only use vendors from this list.  Any questions about this list or other ARMICS questions should be directed to Ron Necessary at 804-225-2380 or ron.necessary@doa.virginia.gov.
BearingPoint

Don Parr


4860 Cox Road, Suite 200

Glen Allen, VA 23060

(804) 935-4804

E-mail Address: don.parr@bearingpoint.com
Cherry, Bekaert & Holland, L.L.P.

John Montoro

1700 Bayberry Court

Suite 300

Richmond, VA 23226

(804) 673-5723

E-mail Address: jmontoro@cbh.com
Clifton Gunderson LLP

Sheryl Pannell and D. Allen Perkins

4461 Cox Road, Suite 210
Glen Allen, Virginia 23060
(804) 270-2200

E-mail Address: Allen.Perkins@cliftoncpa.com
Control Solutions International, Inc

Stephanie Gillard

7921 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 106

McLean, VA 22102

(703) 556-0093

E-mail Address: sgillard@controlsolutions.com
Cotton & Company LLP

Matt Johnson; Mike Gillespie; Dave Cotton; Susan Grandy

635 Slaters Lane, 4th Floor
Alexandria, VA 22314

(703) 836-6701

E-mail Address: mjohnson@cottoncpa.com; mikeg@cottoncpa.com; dcotton@cottoncpa.com; sgrandy@cottoncpa.com 
Data Blueprint
Susan Carter
501 East Franklin Street; Suite 414
Richmond, VA  23219
(804) 521-4056
E-mail Address: info@datablueprint.com
Deloitte & Touche LLP

Scott Meier

901 East Byrd St, Suite 820

Richmond, VA 23219

(804) 697-1546 (Direct)

(804) 697-1500 (Main)

E-mail Address: smeier@deloitte.com
Ernst & Young 
Joe Becht 
One James Center, 901 East Cary St., Suite 1000

Richmond, VA 23219 
(804) 344-4586 
E-mail Address: joe.becht@ey.com
Grant Thornton LLP

Omar Daniels

333 John Carlyle Street, Suite 500

Alexandria, VA 22314

(703) 637-2843

E-mail Address: Omar.daniels@gt.com
Jefferson Wells International

Ms. Paige Wilson, Business Development Manager

4860 Cox Road, Suite 200

Richmond, VA 24060

(804) 288-4485 (office)

(804) 347-3334 (cell)

E-mail Address: Paige.wilson@jeffersonmells.com
Kearney & Company


Ms. Erika Steininger

4501 Ford Avenue – Suite 1400
Alexandria, VA 22302

(703) 931-5600

E-mail Address: esteininger@kearneyco.com 

Protiviti Inc.
Edward M. Hau

8020 Towers Crescent Drive, 4th Floor

Vienna, VA 22182

(571) 382-9701

E-mail Address: edward.hau@pgs.protiviti.com
SC&H Consulting
Joe Freiburger, Partner

8300 Greensboro Dr. Suite 700

Mclean, VA 22102

(703) 287-5989

E-mail Address: jfreiburger@scandh.com
SolomonEdwardsGroup

Pat Hermes

1951 Kidwell Drive, Suite 250

Vienna, VA 22182

(703) 738-9612

E-mail Address: phermes@solomonedwards.com
Zelos

Austin Matthews

P.O. Box 1300

Midlothian, VA  23113

(804) 387-7618

E-mail Address: austin.matthews@zelosinc.com 
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